 2016-07-01
RAL90
Ordering information
A 1
Shoulder milling tools
E
N
G

Spare parts Accessories
1 2 3 4 5
Ordering code Insert screw Bit Torque wrench Nozzle Key
RAL90-025A25-16L 5513 020-83 5680 084-02 5680 105-05 5691 026-05 170.3-864
RAL90-32T16-16M 5513 020-83 5680 084-02 5680 105-05 5691 026-05 170.3-864
RAL90-40T16-16H 5513 020-83 5680 084-02 5680 105-05 5691 026-11 174.1-862
RAL90-032HA06-16M 5513 020-83 5680 084-02 5680 105-05 5691 026-05 170.3-864
RAL90-040HA06-16H 5513 020-83 5680 084-02 5680 105-05 5691 026-13 174.1-862
RAL90-040HA06L-16H 5513 020-83 5680 084-02 5680 105-05 5691 026-13 174.1-862
RAL90-050HA06-16H 5513 020-83 5680 084-02 5680 105-05 5691 026-13 174.1-862
RAL90-050Q22-16H 5513 020-83 5680 084-02 5680 105-05 5691 026-13 174.1-862
RAL90-063Q27-16H 5513 020-83 5680 084-02 5680 105-05 5691 026-13 174.1-862
Spare parts Accessories
1 2 3 4 5
Ordering code Insert screw Bit Torque wrench Nozzle Key
RAL90A-025O25-16L 5513 020-83 5680 084-02 5680 105-05 5691 026-05 170.3-864
RAL90A-032O32-16M 5513 020-83 5680 084-02 5680 105-05 5691 026-05 170.3-864
RAL90A-025C5-16L 5513 020-83 5680 084-02 5680 105-05 5691 026-05 170.3-864
RAL90A-032C5-16M 5513 020-83 5680 084-02 5680 105-05 5691 026-05 170.3-864
RAL90A-050C5-16H 5513 020-83 5680 084-02 5680 105-05 5691 026-13 174.1-862
RAL90A-050R19-16H 5513 020-83 5680 084-02 5680 105-05 5691 026-13 174.1-862
RAL90 Super MRR
Spare parts Accessories
1 2 3 4 5
Ordering code Insert screw Bit Torque wrench Nozzle Key
RAL90-S-050HA06-16H 5513 020-83 5680 084-02 5680 105-05 5691 026-13 174.1-862
RAL90-S-050HFM08-16H 5513 020-83 5680 084-02 5680 105-05 5691 026-13 174.1-862
Spare parts Accessories
1 2 3 4 5
Ordering code Insert screw Bit Torque wrench Nozzle Key
RAL90A-S-050HA06-16H 5513 020-83 5680 084-02 5680 105-05 5691 026-13 174.1-862
RAL90A-S-050HFM08-16H 5513 020-83 5680 084-02 5680 105-05 5691 026-13 174.1-862
Insert screw must be changed at each insert replacement. Number of 5691 026-05 is equal to the number of teeth
Accessories to be ordered separately Number of 5691 026-11 is equal to two times the number of teeth
Number of 5691 026-13 is equal to two times the number of teeth
A 8
Shoulder milling tools
E
N
G
 Shoulder milling tools
Spare parts
Insert kits
Ordering code Insert Quantity Screw Quantity
KIT-KPHT150405FR-CM H13A KPHT 15 04 05 FR-CM H13A 5 5513 020-83 5
KIT-KPHT150408FR-CM H13A KPHT 15 04 08 FR-CM H13A 5 5513 020-83 5
KIT-KPHT150416FR-CM H13A KPHT 15 04 16 FR-CM H13A 5 5513 020-83 5
KIT-KPHT150420FR-CM H13A KPHT 15 04 20 FR-CM H13A 5 5513 020-83 5
KIT-KPHT150425FR-CM H13A KPHT 15 04 25 FR-CM H13A 5 5513 020-83 5
KIT-KPHT150431FR-CM H13A KPHT 15 04 31 FR-CM H13A 5 5513 020-83 5
KIT-KPHT150440FR-CM H13A KPHT 15 04 40 FR-CM H13A 5 5513 020-83 5
KIT-KPHT150450FR-CM H13A KPHT 15 04 50 FR-CM H13A 5 5513 020-83 5
KIT-KPHX150408FR-CM H13A KPHX 15 04 08 FR-CM H13A 5 5513 020-83 5
KIT-KPHX150420FR-CM H13A KPHX 15 04 20 FR-CM H13A 5 5513 020-83 5
KIT-KPHX150431FR-CM H13A KPHX 15 04 31 FR-CM H13A 5 5513 020-83 5
KIT-KPHX150440FR-CM H13A KPHX 15 04 40 FR-CM H13A 5 5513 020-83 5
These kits are ordered in a multiple of two. Delivery time is 1-2 weeks.
AB Sandvik Coromant
SE-811 81 Sandviken, Sweden